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NORTH COUNTY ASSOCIATION

Woman's Association Championship

Julyl 9 & 10, 2022

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Team Handicap, Handicap Division
Place Team Name

1 Team Medina

2 Bowlin' Babes

3 Dots

4 Seniors Having Fun

5 Serendipty

6 Team McKenrick

Doubles Handicap, Handicap Division
Place Team Name

(Janet Speria, Pat Dyer, Ann Niotta, Lorelei Medina)

(Adella Myers, Sheri Bootan, Erin Lipka, Debra Holland)

(Onam Kansaki, Susan Strickert, Pat Nakatsuka, Dee Dunn)
(Roberta estrada, Dawn Barrett, Sharon Cowley, Bev Hopkins)
(Chris Manier, Karina Fuentes, Diana Shaw, Amy Shaw)

(Teresa Blevins, Michelle McKenrick, Bekah Medina, Leilani Penn)

1 McKenrick Michelle A. \ Penn Leilani M.

2 Nakatsuka Patricia K. \ Dunn Dee L.
3 Myers Adella F. \ Holland Debra L.
4 Fuentes Karina \ Shaw Amy

5 Kansaki Onam \ Strickert Susan L.
6 Dyer Patricia \ Medina Lorelei A.

7 Booten Sheri L. \ Lipka Erin M.

8 Vester Fay A. \ Shaw Diana R.

Singles Handicap, Handicap Division
Place Team Name
1 Penn Leilani M.
2 Dunn Dee L.
3 Medina Lorelei A.
4 Fuentes Karina
4 Shaw Amy
6 Vester Fay A.
7 Shaw Diana R.
8 Holland Debra L.
9 Strickert Susan L.
10 Nakatsuka Patricia K.
11 Myers Adella F.
12 Dyer Patricia
13 Lipka Erin M.
14 Booten Sheri L.
15 Kansaki Onam
16 McKenrick Michelle A.

All Events Handicap, Handicap Division

Place Team Name
1 Penn Leilani M.
2 Holland Debra L.
3 Fuentes Karina
4 Nakatsuka Patricia K.
5 Strickert Susan L.
6 Medina Lorelei A.
7 Shaw Diana R.
8 Dyer Patricia
9 Dunn Dee L.
10 Booten Sheri L.
11 Shaw Amy
12 Lipka Erin M.
13 Kansaki Onam
14 Myers Adella F.
15 McKenrick Michelle A.
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Entry Score

2,643
2,606
2,581
2,557
2,544
2,518

Score
1,403
1,384
1,366
1,355
1,327
1,310
1,299
1,297

Score
793
709
694
689
689
688
684
662
658
654
650
649
642
632
615
530

Score
2,134
2,097
2,058
2,031
2,013
1,997
1,993
1,987
1,975
1,957
1,948
1,946
1,909
1,857
1,831

From

Vista, CA

San Marcos, CA
Escondido, CA
Vista, CA

San Marcos, CA
Oceanside, CA

From
Oceanside, CA
Escondido, CA
San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA
Escondido, CA
Vista, CA

San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA

From
Oceanside, CA
Escondido, CA
Vista, CA

San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA
Escondido, CA
Escondido, CA
San Marcos, CA
Vista, CA

San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA
Escondido, CA
Oceanside, CA

From
Oceanside, CA
San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA
Escondido, CA
Escondido, CA
Vista, CA

San Marcos, CA
Vista, CA
Escondido, CA
San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA
San Marcos, CA
Escondido, CA
San Marcos, CA
Oceanside, CA

Prize
$363.00 ($90.75 ea)

$130.00 ($65.00 ea)
$73.50 ($36.75 ea)
$51.00 ($25.50 ea)

$130.00
$82.00
$61.25

$65.00
$40.00
$26.25



